Pos.

o s WN -

P.Gen
24
59
99

347
384
424

Pett
552
347
624
358
30
348

Nome
FOLLI GIANBATTISTA
LUNARDI GIOVANNI
DE LAZZARI MASSIMO

Team
EUROATLETICA 2002

EUROATLETICA 2002

VIVARINI STEFANO
BOMBELLI MAURIZIO
LUISON ORNELLA

EUROATLETICA 2002

EUROATLETICA 2002

EUROATLETICA 2002

EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat
SM45
SM60
SM55
SM60
SM60

SF55

P.Cat
3
2
3
10
15
5

P.Sex
21
54
92

303
330
64

Tempo
01.03.09
01.08.30
01.11.13
01.21.28
01.23.38
01.26.27

Real Time
01.03.08
01.08.28
01.11.11
01.21.07
01.23.38
01.26.16



